257
Technical
258
Titan Variants
Cone Anti-glareOrganic
259
Technical info online (www.doxis.be)
For more technical info visit our website.

customize specific required dimensions by extending the gap between LED modules without esthetical
discomfort. Profiles can be extended from 10 to 130mm, as requested.
Below, we have made an example on how to order:
Requested: LEDLiner35 Ceiling Mounted 3000mm
• Step 1: Look for the corresponding page in this catalogue > Page 190
• Step 2: Look for the nearest (smaller) dimension, closest to 3000mm > R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21 (2986mm)
How to order a LEDLiner35 Ceiling Mounted 3000mm:
• Step 1: Order the nearest (smaller) dimension
R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21
• Step 2: Order art.nr. 650.99.01 (Extend To Fit) and confirm requested length 3000mm
650.99.01 (3000mm)
STANDARD RTG LENGTH  ex. R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21 (2986mm)
EXTENDED TO FIT 3000mm 3x0.75mm²
5x0.75mm²
7x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2144.02.01
2145.02.01
2146.02.01
3 susp.
2144.03.01
2145.03.01
2146.03.01
4 susp.
2144.04.01
2145.04.01
2146.04.01
6 susp.
2144.06.01
2145.06.01
2146.06.01
3x0.75mm²
5x0.75mm²
7x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2144.02.03
2145.02.03
2146.02.03
3 susp.
2144.03.03
2145.03.03
2146.03.03
4 susp.
2144.04.03
2145.04.03
2146.04.03
6 susp.
2144.06.03
2145.06.03
2146.06.03
3x0.75mm²
5x0.75mm²
7x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2144.02.18
2145.02.18
2146.02.18
3 susp.
2144.03.18
2145.03.18
2146.03.18
4 susp.
2144.04.18
2145.04.18
2146.04.18
6 susp.
2144.06.18
2145.06.18
2146.06.18
9x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2147.02.00
3 susp.
2147.03.00
4 susp.
2147.04.00
6 susp.